PALM DESERT COMMUNITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

May 12th, 2019 9:00am

Prelude

Welcome & Announcements

A Moment for Mothers

Call to Worship

Hymn #43 "All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name"

verses 1, 3 & 4

Hymn #337 "Nothing But the Blood of Jesus"

verses 1, 2 & 4

Children Dismissed to Sunday School

Prayers of the People & The Lord's Prayer

Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Offertory

Hymn #815 "Doxology"

Prayer of Dedication Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Scripture & Sermon

Rev. David Ludwig

Various excerpts from Exodus "Below The Surface"

We Share in the Lord's Meal Distribution of the Bread Distribution of the Cup

Prayer of Thanksgiving Rev. David Ludwig

Hymn #655 "Sanctuary"

Benediction Rev. David Ludwig

Response Hymn "We Love You, Praise You"

by Roseland

Postlude

The altar flowers today are from the Homme family in honor of Mary Fahy.

A Note from the Clerk of Session:

The **Annual Meeting** of Palm Desert Community
Presbyterian Church is called for **Sunday, May 19**th, **2019**at the close of worship service to receive the Annual
Report, Election of Church Officers and other business
that may properly come before the meeting.

-Ruth Teaford, Clerk of Session

Would you like to receive weekly informational emails from the church? If so, either sign up in the church office or email sarab@pdpresby.org.

PALM DESERT COMMUNITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

May 12th, 2019 10:30am

Prelude

Welcome & Announcements

A Moment for Mothers

Call to Worship

Song "This Is Amazing Grace"

Song "Friend of God"

Children Dismissed to Sunday School

Prayers of the People & The Lord's Prayer

Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Offertory

Offertory Song "Doxology"

Prayer of Dedication Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Scripture & Sermon

Rev. David Ludwig

Various excerpts from Exodus "Below The Surface"

We Share in the Lord's Meal Distribution of the Bread Distribution of the Cup

Prayer of Thanksgiving Rev. David Ludwig

Song "How Great Is Our God"

verse 1

Benediction Rev. David Ludwig

Response "How Great Is Our God"

verse 2

Postlude

The altar flowers today are from the Homme family in honor of Mary Fahy.

A Note from the Clerk of Session:

The **Annual Meeting** of Palm Desert Community
Presbyterian Church is called for **Sunday, May 19th, 2019**at the close of worship service to receive the Annual
Report, Election of Church Officers and other business
that may properly come before the meeting.

-Ruth Teaford, Clerk of Session

Would you like to receive weekly informational emails from the church? If so, either sign up in the church office or email sarab@pdpresby.org.